
 

 
2016 APPROVED MEETING SCHEDULE  

for the  
LEELANAU COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION 

  
 

Meetings are held on the fourth Tuesday of every month, unless noted below: 
   

Description Day  Date  
  

Due Date for 
Agenda Items: 

Regular Meeting Tuesday February 23 February 15 
Regular Meeting Tuesday March 22 March 14 

Annual Planning Session Wednesday April 20 @ 6:30 PM  
Regular Meeting Tuesday April 26 April 18 
Regular Meeting Tuesday May 24 May 16 
Regular Meeting Tuesday June 28 June 20 
Regular Meeting Tuesday July 26 July 18 
Regular Meeting Tuesday August 23 August 15 
Regular Meeting Tuesday September 27 September 19 
Regular Meeting Tuesday October 25 October 17 
Regular Meeting Tuesday November 22 November 14 
Regular Meeting Tuesday December 13 December 5 

2017 Organizational Meeting Tuesday January 24, 2017 January 16, 2017 

 
All Meetings at 5:30 pm, and Annual Planning Session at 6:30 pm 

 
Please submit Agenda Items by the due date listed above in the far right column.   

 
Contact the Planning Department at 256-9812 for more information, and to submit Proposed Agenda Items. 

 
Meeting Location:   

  Leelanau County Government Center 
Community Meeting Room 

8527 E. Government Center Dr. 
Suttons Bay MI 49682 


